## 10400043036

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Lan <u>a, ma</u> , man, man, man, man, man, man, man, man	Office Use On	ly



03/15/05--01037--010 \*\*25.00





## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MILLENIUM TRADE LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jean G. Renard	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Name of	Person)
CICC Group	
(Firm/Cor	npany)
3107 des Hotels	Suite 18C
(Addre	oss)
Quebec.City/ Provin	ce of Quebec GlV 4T2 Canada
(City/State and	I Zip Code)
Por further information concerning this matter, please call:	

- \_ . **.** -

Jean	G. Renard	$at(\frac{800}{2})$ 400-	-7388
<u></u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytíme	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
<b>石</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	Certificate of Statistic Certified Copy 22 (additional copy trenclosed)
	REET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDR	ESS:
•••	sistration Section	Registration Section	
	ision of Corporations	Division of Corpora	mons <u>22</u> -
	E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327	
Tall	lahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida	1 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.7	The	name	of the	limited	liability	company is
-----	-----	------	--------	---------	-----------	------------

MILLENIUM TRADE LLC

J.

.

	 	4		;	
2. The date the dissolution was approved:	lst, 2005		- <u>-</u>	-	

-- .

- ...

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

The company has decided to not start activities

			······································	
			7	- <del>-</del>
		**************************************	angen Atrans Conservation and an	i a Aire Aire
	₩ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
<ol> <li>CHECK ONE:</li> <li>All debts, obligations and li -OR-</li> </ol>	abilities of the limited lia	bility company have been j	paid or discharged.	·
Adequate provision has bee	n made for the debts, obl	igations and liabilities purs	uant to s. 608.4421.	2.
<ol><li>All remaining property and respective rights and interest</li></ol>		ted among its members in a	accordance with their	
<ul> <li>6. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>2 There are no suits pending a -OR-</li> <li>Adequate provision has been support of the suppor</li></ul>			r decree which mov	<u> </u>
be entered against it in any		ii of any judgment, order o		-
Signatures of the members hat the dissolution :	wing the same percentag	e of membership interests	necessary to approve	
Signature	١	Typed or Printed name	· ~ -	
Fline	ud:	RENARD JE	AN GUNA	**
()		and the second sec	>	an tarang ang tarang an
V	·			
	······································			······ ·······························

4 m

- ÷